I-9
(A)
Photoelectric
Sensors
(B)
Fiber
Optic
Sensors

(resistive load)
Function
 Ordering Information
SRC 11 4 20 R-
No Mark Zero cross turn-on
R Random turn-on
2 24-240VAC
4 48-480VAC
1 4-30VDC
4 90-240VAC
15 15A
20 20A
30 30A
1 Single-phase
SRC Solid State Relay (slim type)
Model Rated input voltage Rated load current Rated load voltage Function
SRC1-1215 4-30VDC
15A
24-240VAC Zero cross turn-on
SRC1-4215 90-240VAC
SRC1-1220 4-30VDC
20A
SRC1-4220 90-240VAC
SRC1-1230 4-30VDC
30A
SRC1-4230 90-240VAC
SRC1-1420 4-30VDC
20A 48-480VAC
Zero cross turn-on
SRC1-4420 90-240VAC
SRC1-1420R 4-30VDC Random turn-on
SRC1 Series
● Slim, compact size (22.5 mm width)
● Dielectric strength: 4000 VAC
● High heat dissipation efficiency with ceramic PCB